Valueroam Technologies, Inc. Application for S214 Authority Attachment 2 Page 1 of 1

## Answer to Question 14

Section 63.18(h): Valueroam Technologies, Inc. ("Valueroam Technologies") is a Delaware corporation. The address of Valueroam Technologies is 400 Oser Avenue, Suite 700, Hauppauge, NY 11788. Aliasgar Dhoon, the Secretary of Valueroam Technologies, holds 100 percent of the equity in Valueroam Technologies. Mr. Dhoon is a citizen of India and a permanent resident of the United States, residing at 2 Night Heron Drive, Stony Brook, NY 11790. No other individual or entity holds directly or indirectly a 10 percent or greater ownership interest in Valueroam Technologies.

No individual is an officer or director of Valueroam Technologies as well as an officer or director of an entity that is a foreign carrier.

## Answer to Question 15

Section 63.18(d): Valueroam Technologies does not currently hold any international Section 214 authority.

Section 63.18(e)(3): Not applicable.

Section 63.18(g): Valueroam Technologies will use previously authorized facilities to provide its facilities-based services and thus this Application is categorically excluded from environmental assessment pursuant to Section 1.1306 of the Commission's Rules.